Enercon Pancake Pillow Block Load Cells
+91 9629 000358 / www.enerconasiapacific.in/web-treating
Innovative People.
Ensuring Your Treating Success.
Enercon Asia Pacific Load Cells are designed
for rugged performance with the sensitivity
for today’s challenging applications.
Available in both dead and liveshaft

•	 Dead shaft and live shaft options available
Mounting Surfaces:
The load cells must be mounted on strong, rigid surface
I
K J
ABD
G
H
C
F
E
E
B
Model Rating
(Newton) A B C D E F G H I J K
EA-100-FL-N 100 N Ø105 Ø60 Ø17 Ø40 10 12 3 32 ~95 Ø90 Ø7
EA-200-FL-N 200 N Ø105 Ø60 Ø17 Ø40 10 12 3 32 ~95 Ø90 Ø7
EA-500-FL-N 500 N Ø105 Ø60 Ø17 Ø40 10 12 3 32 ~95 Ø90 Ø7
EA-500-FL-N 500 N Ø125 Ø70 Ø25 Ø52 12.5 15 4 40 ~95 Ø105 Ø7
EA-750-FL-N 750 N Ø125 Ø70 Ø25 Ø52 12.5 15 4 40 ~95 Ø105 Ø7
EA-1500-FL-N 1500 N Ø175 Ø100 Ø35 Ø80 18 21 4 57 ~95 Ø150 Ø9
Mounting Hole Locations – Pillow Block Mount:
The optional mounting foot offers fast and easy installation. The foot mounts to the machine frame and
allows for shaft length adjustment.
I
K J
M
L
M
ABD
G
H
C
F
E
E
B
Model Rating
(Newton) A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P
EA-100-FT-N 100 N Ø105 Ø60 Ø17 Ø40 10 12 3 32 ~95 Ø90 Ø7 120 Ø11 150 70 123
EA-200-FT-N 200 N Ø105 Ø60 Ø17 Ø40 10 12 3 32 ~95 Ø90 Ø7 120 Ø11 150 70 123
EA-500-FT-N 500 N Ø105 Ø60 Ø17 Ø40 10 12 3 32 ~95 Ø90 Ø7 120 Ø11 150 70 123
EA-500-FT-N 500 N Ø125 Ø70 Ø25 Ø52 12.5 15 4 40 ~95 Ø105 Ø7 150 Ø11 180 80 145
EA-750-FT-N 750 N Ø125 Ø70 Ø25 Ø52 12.5 15 4 40 ~95 Ø105 Ø7 150 Ø11 180 80 145
EA-1500-FT-N 1500 N Ø175 Ø100 Ø35 Ø80 18 21 4 57 ~95 Ø150 Ø9 190 Ø11 230 105 193
+91 9629 000358 / www.enerconasiapacific.in/web-treating
Typical Installation
Pillow Block (On Top Of Horizontal Frames) Flange Mount (Inside Of Vertical Frames)
(Can Be Mounted On Inside Of Bracket Is Desired)

Model Number Key
EA XXXX Mounting-FL/FT Material Connector Cable Length
LOAD CELL MODEL LOAD CELL RATING
(IN NEWTON)
CONNECTOR
(FL-FLANGE MOUNT)
(FT-FOOT
NICKEL PLATED
STEEL(N), STAINLESS
STEEL(S)
STRAIGHT(S), RIGHT
ANGLE (R) 5m,10m,15m
Available Models
Model Number Newton Ibf kg
EA-100-FL-N & EA-100-FT-N 100N 23 Ibf 10 kg
EA-250-FL-N & EA-250-FT-N 250N 56 Ibf 26 kg
EA-500-FL-N & EA-500-FT-N 500N 113 Ibf 51 kg
EA-750-FL-N & EA-750-FT-N 750N 168 Ibf 76 kg
EA-1000-FL-N & EA-1000-FT-N 1000N 225 Ibf 102 kg
EA-1500-FL-N & EA-1500-FT-N 1500N 337 lbf 152 kg